
299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema  SLM 1054 

MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242    Fax: +356 21 334959  

e-mail: info@amlanguage.com 

For those who prefer enhanced independence, the PLAZA HOTELS provide 
studios, which have been finished to the highest contemporary standards. 
Guests have the capacity to store and prepare their own food. Our studios 
come equipped with a kitchenette that includes two electric burners, 
microwave oven, fridge/freezer, kettle, toaster, and all essential cooking 
utensils, crockery and cutlery to enjoy a self-made meal. The studio also 
consists of an ironing board with an iron, air conditioning, en-suite bathroom, 
LCD Television, a direct dial telephone , hairdryer , internet access (vouchers 
are to be purchased from the front desk) and safe (At a charge). The studios 
also benefit from our daily room-cleaning service. 

 
The Plaza Hotel, 248 Tower Road, Sliema, Malta 
Tel No. 00 356 21 34 12 95  www. Plaza.com.mt 

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: 
https://goo.gl/maps/RWmHA 
 
Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution 
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for  each continuous stay in the 
Maltese Islands. 
 

 

Dates 

Self Catering  Studio 
Inland 

Euro / Week 
(sleeping 2 pax) 

Self catering Studio 
Front Sea View 

Euro / Week  
(sleeping 2 pax) 

 
01.11.16 – 30.11.16 
01.12.16 – 22.12.16 
23.12.16 - 28.12.16 
29.12.16 – 03.01.17 
04.01.17- 28.02.17 
01.03.17 - 31.03.17 
01.04.17– 30.04.17 
01.05.17– 30.06.17 
01.07.17 – 30.09.17 
01.10.17 – 31.10.17 

 

309.00 
273.00 
437.00 
619.00 
273.00 
337.00 
537.00 
592.00 
774.00 
619.00 

510.00 
446.00 
728.00 
965.00 
446.00 
537.00 
855.00 
837.00 

1092.00 
865.00 

 
Check -in: 14:00  
Check-out: 11:00 
 
Room Facilities: Balcony 
Flat Screen TV, Air conditioning, 
Telephone, Bathroom ensuite, 
Hairdryer 
 
For cancellations please refer to our 
cancellation procedures 

          Dates                                                             
                                     

Breakfast Supplement 
Euro per Person /Week                     

Half Board Supplement 
Euro per Person /Week 

 
01.11.16 – 31.10.17
  

42.00 118.00 

 
WIFI  30min: € 1.50          10Hours: € 20.00 
         

https://goo.gl/maps/RWmHA
https://goo.gl/maps/RWmHA

