

299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema SLM 1054 MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242 Fax: +356 21 334959 e-mail: info@amlanguage.com





The Plaza 3* Hotel Studio Apt.

For those who prefer enhanced independence, the PLAZA HOTELS provide studios, which have been finished to the highest contemporary standards. Guests have the capacity to store and prepare their own food. Our studios come equipped with a kitchenette that includes two electric burners, microwave oven, fridge/freezer, kettle, toaster, and all essential cooking utensils, crockery and cutlery to enjoy a self-made meal. The studio also consists of an ironing board with an iron, air conditioning, en-suite bathroom, LCD Television, a direct dial telephone, hairdryer, internet access (vouchers are to be purchased from the front desk) and safe (At a charge). The studios also benefit from our daily room-cleaning service.



Dates	Self Catering Studio Inland Euro / Week (sleeping 2 pax)	Self catering Studio Front Sea View Euro / Week (sleeping 2 pax)
04.44.46 20.44.46	200.00	F40.00
01.11.16 – 30.11.16	309.00	510.00
01.12.16 – 22.12.16	273.00	446.00
23.12.16 - 28.12.16	437.00	728.00
29.12.16 - 03.01.17	619.00	965.00
04.01.17- 28.02.17	273.00	446.00
01.03.17 - 31.03.17	337.00	537.00
01.04.17- 30.04.17	537.00	855.00
01.05.17- 30.06.17	592.00	837.00
01.07.17 - 30.09.17	774.00	1092.00
01.10.17 - 31.10.17	619.00	865.00

Dates	Breakfast Supplement Euro per Person /Week	Half Board Supplement Euro per Person /Week
01.11.16 – 31.10.17	42.00	118.00









WIFI 30min: € 1.50 10Hours: € 20.00

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: https://goo.gl/maps/RWmHA

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in the Maltese Islands.

The Plaza Hotel, 248 Tower Road, Sliema, Malta Tel No. 00 356 21 34 12 95 www. Plaza.com.mt

Check -in: 14:00 Check-out: 11:00

Room Facilities: Balcony Flat Screen TV, Air conditioning, Telephone, Bathroom ensuite, Hairdryer

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures